DOC # Last Name

166473
279948
282432
225440
282386
155084
144134
248279
229466
224139
271477
253387

Huff
Burton
Combs
Masters
Woolridge
Morrison
Golden
Damrell
Byerly
Raimer
Brown
Hibbard

First Name Middle Name
Daniel

Brandon

David S

Jeffery Allen

Devin
Neil
Debra
Derrick
Jason
Gary
Justin
Frank

Thomas

Fredrick

Type of Release

Releases - March 10, 2016

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Boyd County Jail

Johnson County Jail

Harlan County Jail

Laurel County Jail

Webster County Jail
Fayette County Det. Cntr
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Adair County Jail

Kentucky State Penitentiary
Kentucky State Reformatory
Simpson County Jail
Oldham County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



