DOC # La	ast Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
166473 H	luff	Daniel		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Boyd County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
279948 B	Burton	Brandon		Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Johnson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
282432 C	Combs	David	S	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Harlan County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
225440 M	lasters	Jeffery	Allen	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Laurel County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
282386 W	Voolridge	Devin		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Webster County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
155084 M	Morrison (Neil	Thomas	Shock Probation Began - In State	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
144134 G	Solden	Debra		Shock Probation Began - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class B (10 - 20 years)
248279 D	amrell	Derrick	Fredrick	Shock Probation Began - In State	Adair County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
229466 B	Byerly	Jason		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Kentucky State Penitentiary	Class C (5 - 10 years)
224139 R	Raimer	Gary		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class C (5 - 10 years)
271477 B	Brown	Justin		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Simpson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
253387 H	libbard	Frank		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Oldham County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)